COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC

ISIN: CA1946931070

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
137.92 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

(2] 0.97% (1.32)

CA1946931070
CIGI

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

6,088 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

137.10 USD (100)
139.05 USD (100)
136.59 USD
138.39 USD
136.59 USD
136.60 USD
137.617351 USD
80,355
11,059,814.30
2,117
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1946931070&ID_NOTATION=97866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cc7301175590a09b7526c0cf9e3642fffe99497807b53cb5c8721b448ba17ed&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76492193ef5872120&time=1723925716&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ee616969629de15a1ed91e90e4205e059b0d4c4f3691e10ff7633134748f096&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eaf6df029a95caaab&time=1723925716&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c2e51246a400ca6d048eda5d4639035446a77eb84fe0b0e2d4abf6ca2ae883f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b870ba4f5255a8ed4&time=1723925716&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ca152faf1e93a477558aa450977574310e70904aff0d210284361a9fe77c791&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5d930c762e3dd5fd&time=1723925716&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9aee4ba4fe942cf7f2e0f97210b2dd59ba980911d551a0b064e46a061741f24&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de881f5854753b8fe&time=1723925716&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
137.92 USD

Difference (] 0.97% (1.32)

General attributes

160.00

140.00

5Y

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA1946931070
CIGI

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

6,088 EUR

120.00 |

100.00

a0.00

60.00

40.00

\
I

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

134.85 USD (100,960
130.20 USD (150,109
117.42 USD (116,551
112.91 USD (111,032

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 137.10 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 139.05 USD (100)
Open 136.59 USD
High 138.39 USD
Low 136.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 136.60 USD
VWAP 137.617351 USD
Volume (pcs) 80,355
Trading volume 11,059,814.30
Number of trades 2,117
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +6.01% +26.88% +1.85%
Perf (abs.) +7.75 +28.94 +2.48
Beta 1.26 1.14 1.44
Volatility 28.85 32.33 34.14

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 125.00 EUR
15

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 188.91 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 125.00 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 137.92 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 124.00 EUR

140.52 USD (2024/08/01
101.01 USD (2024/05/02
140.52 USD (2024/08/01

83.38 USD (2023/11/02

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

5.87 306

0.00 8

11.06 2,117

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218537268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187694453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380531457

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
2024/08/ 08:08 121.00 EUR 0.00
16
2024/08/ 19:32 124.00 EUR 0.00
16
2024/08/ 20:22 125.00 EUR 0.00
16

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218329607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218537269

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Colliers

INTERMATIONAL

Contact Details

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jay Hennick
Andrea Wolf

Becky Finley

Christian Mayer

Elias
Mulamoottil

Lynda Cralli

Matthew
Hawkins

Mihai
Strusievici

Robert D.
Hemming

Yanlin Liao

Zachary
Michaud

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Benjamin Stein
Chris Galvin
Edward
Waitzer

John Curtin
Katherine Lee
Lewis
Sutherland

P. Gavan

Poonam Puri

Stephen
Harper

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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